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UCC Fleuret Hommes U17

Final results (29 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 GENBRUGGE Sem BEL DE MANESCHERMER

2 PINNA Elia FRA DE MANESCHERMER

3 LEONARD Alexandre BEL CE DE NEUFCHATE

3 TARIMCI Arda TUR DE MANESCHERMER

5 GASPERINI Loic BEL CRE HUY

6 DANLEE Billy BEL BRUSSELS FENCIN

7 VERSTEVEN Zeger BEL DE MANESCHERMER

8 LIEKENS Basil BEL SCHERMKRING HER

9 GEUDVERT Oscar BEL CE DE NEUFCHATE

10 DECKERS Alexandre BEL CE WOLUWE

11 SCHROVEN Loucas BEL DE MANESCHERMER

12 LEYNEN DUBUS Victor BEL CE DAMOCLES

13 DE MASCIO Matteo BEL CE LES 3 ARMES

14 VANDER ELST Julien BEL BRUSSELS FENCIN

15 AL-ADNANI Ali GBR CE WOLUWE

16 GRAND Raphael BEL CS LA MAISON DE

17 CHINCHARAULI Nike Georg GEO DE MANESCHERMER

18 MARCHAL Ruben BEL SK SKIRMJAN

19 VAN SOLINGEN Alexander BEL OMNISWORD

20 NICOLAS Louis BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

21 COSYNS Emiel BEL SC PARCIVAL LEU

22 CASSAMAJOR Ruben BEL SC SCHERMASTAD

23 PEREMANS Senne BEL SCHERMKRING SIN

24 BOGAERTS Jerome BEL SR GRANDE HARMO

25 HALLAERT Gilles BEL SK VAST ALS EIK

26 ROTENBERG Jules FRA CE DAMOCLES

27 DAVIDTS Antoine BEL CE DAMOCLES

28 AELBRECHT Antoine BEL CE LES 3 ARMES

29 VANDENBORNE Dejan BEL CE LES 3 ARMES
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UCC Fleuret Hommes U17

Formula of the competition

29 fencers

Poules round 1:

29 fencers

5 poules 

29 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 29 fencers
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UCC Fleuret Hommes U17

Initial ranking (29 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 GENBRUGGE Sem BEL DE MANESCHERMER

2 GEUDVERT Oscar BEL CE DE NEUFCHATE

3 PINNA Elia FRA DE MANESCHERMER

4 LEONARD Alexandre BEL CE DE NEUFCHATE

5 DECKERS Alexandre BEL CE WOLUWE

6 GASPERINI Loic BEL CRE HUY

7 DANLEE Billy BEL BRUSSELS FENCIN

8 LIEKENS Basil BEL SCHERMKRING HER

9 VERSTEVEN Zeger BEL DE MANESCHERMER

10 AL-ADNANI Ali GBR CE WOLUWE

11 VANDER ELST Julien BEL BRUSSELS FENCIN

12 NICOLAS Louis BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

13 HALLAERT Gilles BEL SK VAST ALS EIK

14 COSYNS Emiel BEL SC PARCIVAL LEU

15 TARIMCI Arda TUR DE MANESCHERMER

16 DE MASCIO Matteo BEL CE LES 3 ARMES

17 GRAND Raphael BEL CS LA MAISON DE

18 SCHROVEN Loucas BEL DE MANESCHERMER

19 CHINCHARAULI Nike Georg GEO DE MANESCHERMER

20 LEYNEN DUBUS Victor BEL CE DAMOCLES

21 ROTENBERG Jules FRA CE DAMOCLES

22 MARCHAL Ruben BEL SK SKIRMJAN

23 PEREMANS Senne BEL SCHERMKRING SIN

24 VAN SOLINGEN Alexander BEL OMNISWORD

25 BOGAERTS Jerome BEL SR GRANDE HARMO

26 AELBRECHT Antoine BEL CE LES 3 ARMES

27 DAVIDTS Antoine BEL CE DAMOCLES

28 CASSAMAJOR Ruben BEL SC SCHERMASTAD

28 VANDENBORNE Dejan BEL CE LES 3 ARMES
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UCC Fleuret Hommes U17

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  07.03.2020  Piste number 1

Referee: LIEGE Timothe CE DE NEUFCHATEAU

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VANDER ELST Julien BRUSSELS FENCIN 0.500 2 15 2

AL-ADNANI Ali CE WOLUWE 0.500 -1 16 3

ROTENBERG Jules CE DAMOCLES 0.000 -14 6 5

MARCHAL Ruben SK SKIRMJAN 0.500 -2 12 4

GENBRUGGE Sem DE MANESCHERMER 1.000 15 20 1
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Poule number 2  07.03.2020  Piste number 2

Referee: VAN GIJSEL Sander DE MANESCHERMER

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LEYNEN DUBUS Victor CE DAMOCLES 0.600 5 18 3

VANDENBORNE Dejan CE LES 3 ARMES 0.000 -23 2 6

VERSTEVEN Zeger DE MANESCHERMER 0.800 10 22 2

NICOLAS Louis RCSC CEE CHARLE 0.400 -3 14 4

GEUDVERT Oscar CE DE NEUFCHATE 1.000 20 25 1

PEREMANS Senne SCHERMKRING SIN 0.200 -9 12 5
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Poule number 3  07.03.2020  Piste number 3

Referee: COFINO Jeremy CE DAMOCLES

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PINNA Elia DE MANESCHERMER 1.000 17 24 1

CHINCHARAULI Nike Georg DE MANESCHERMER 0.600 -3 16 3

VAN SOLINGEN Alexander OMNISWORD 0.400 -3 17 4

HALLAERT Gilles SK VAST ALS EIK 0.000 -12 13 6

CASSAMAJOR Ruben SC SCHERMASTAD 0.200 -8 12 5

LIEKENS Basil SCHERMKRING HER 0.800 9 20 2
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Poule number 4  07.03.2020  Piste number 4

Referee: FRERE Hugo CRE HUY

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

DANLEE Billy BRUSSELS FENCIN 0.800 11 22 2

AELBRECHT Antoine CE LES 3 ARMES 0.000 -20 5 6

GRAND Raphael CS LA MAISON DE 0.400 -11 10 4

LEONARD Alexandre CE DE NEUFCHATE 1.000 15 25 1

COSYNS Emiel SC PARCIVAL LEU 0.200 0 20 5

SCHROVEN Loucas DE MANESCHERMER 0.600 5 19 3
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UCC Fleuret Hommes U17

Poule number 5  07.03.2020  Piste number 16

Referee: BIEGEL Alexander SC SCHERMASTAD

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

DAVIDTS Antoine CE DAMOCLES 0.000 -16 9 6

TARIMCI Arda DE MANESCHERMER 0.400 3 18 4

DECKERS Alexandre CE WOLUWE 0.800 10 21 2

BOGAERTS Jerome SR GRANDE HARMO 0.200 -14 10 5

DE MASCIO Matteo CE LES 3 ARMES 0.600 2 19 3

GASPERINI Loic CRE HUY 1.000 15 25 1
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UCC Fleuret Hommes U17

Ranking after all poule rounds (29 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 GEUDVERT Oscar CE DE NEUFCHATE 1.000 20 25 qualified

2 PINNA Elia DE MANESCHERMER 1.000 17 24 qualified

3 GASPERINI Loic CRE HUY 1.000 15 25 qualified

3 LEONARD Alexandre CE DE NEUFCHATE 1.000 15 25 qualified

5 GENBRUGGE Sem DE MANESCHERMER 1.000 15 20 qualified

6 DANLEE Billy BRUSSELS FENCIN 0.800 11 22 qualified

7 VERSTEVEN Zeger DE MANESCHERMER 0.800 10 22 qualified

8 DECKERS Alexandre CE WOLUWE 0.800 10 21 qualified

9 LIEKENS Basil SCHERMKRING HER 0.800 9 20 qualified

10 SCHROVEN Loucas DE MANESCHERMER 0.600 5 19 qualified

11 LEYNEN DUBUS Victor CE DAMOCLES 0.600 5 18 qualified

12 DE MASCIO Matteo CE LES 3 ARMES 0.600 2 19 qualified

13 CHINCHARAULI Nike Georg DE MANESCHERMER 0.600 -3 16 qualified

14 VANDER ELST Julien BRUSSELS FENCIN 0.500 2 15 qualified

15 AL-ADNANI Ali CE WOLUWE 0.500 -1 16 qualified

16 MARCHAL Ruben SK SKIRMJAN 0.500 -2 12 qualified

17 TARIMCI Arda DE MANESCHERMER 0.400 3 18 qualified

18 VAN SOLINGEN Alexander OMNISWORD 0.400 -3 17 qualified

19 NICOLAS Louis RCSC CEE CHARLE 0.400 -3 14 qualified

20 GRAND Raphael CS LA MAISON DE 0.400 -11 10 qualified

21 COSYNS Emiel SC PARCIVAL LEU 0.200 0 20 qualified

22 CASSAMAJOR Ruben SC SCHERMASTAD 0.200 -8 12 qualified

23 PEREMANS Senne SCHERMKRING SIN 0.200 -9 12 qualified

24 BOGAERTS Jerome SR GRANDE HARMO 0.200 -14 10 qualified

25 HALLAERT Gilles SK VAST ALS EIK 0.000 -12 13 qualified

26 ROTENBERG Jules CE DAMOCLES 0.000 -14 6 qualified

27 DAVIDTS Antoine CE DAMOCLES 0.000 -16 9 qualified

28 AELBRECHT Antoine CE LES 3 ARMES 0.000 -20 5 qualified

29 VANDENBORNE Dejan CE LES 3 ARMES 0.000 -23 2 qualified
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UCC Fleuret Hommes U17

Table of 32

1 GEUDVERT Oscar
CE DE NEUFCHATE

32 ----------
GEUDVERT Oscar

17 TARIMCI Arda
DE MANESCHERMER

16 MARCHAL Ruben
SK SKIRMJAN

TARIMCI Arda
15/5

9 LIEKENS Basil
SCHERMKRING HER

24 BOGAERTS Jerome
SR GRANDE HARMO

LIEKENS Basil
15/4

25 HALLAERT Gilles
SK VAST ALS EIK

8 DECKERS Alexandre
CE WOLUWE

DECKERS Alexandre
15/7

5 GENBRUGGE Sem
DE MANESCHERMER

28 AELBRECHT Antoine
CE LES 3 ARMES

GENBRUGGE Sem
15/3

21 COSYNS Emiel
SC PARCIVAL LEU

12 DE MASCIO Matteo
CE LES 3 ARMES

DE MASCIO Matteo
15/14

13 CHINCHARAULI Nike Geor
DE MANESCHERMER

20 GRAND Raphael
CS LA MAISON DE

GRAND Raphael
15/5

29 VANDENBORNE Dejan
CE LES 3 ARMES

4 GASPERINI Loic
CRE HUY

GASPERINI Loic
15/0

3 LEONARD Alexandre
CE DE NEUFCHATE

30 ----------
LEONARD Alexandre

19 NICOLAS Louis
RCSC CEE CHARLE

14 VANDER ELST Julien
BRUSSELS FENCIN

VANDER ELST Julien
15/10

11 LEYNEN DUBUS Victor
CE DAMOCLES

22 CASSAMAJOR Ruben
SC SCHERMASTAD

LEYNEN DUBUS Victo
15/2

27 DAVIDTS Antoine
CE DAMOCLES

6 DANLEE Billy
BRUSSELS FENCIN

DANLEE Billy
15/2

7 VERSTEVEN Zeger
DE MANESCHERMER

26 ROTENBERG Jules
CE DAMOCLES

VERSTEVEN Zeger
15/12

23 PEREMANS Senne
SCHERMKRING SIN

10 SCHROVEN Loucas
DE MANESCHERMER

SCHROVEN Loucas
15/11

15 AL-ADNANI Ali
CE WOLUWE

18 VAN SOLINGEN Alexander
OMNISWORD

AL-ADNANI Ali
15/6

31 ----------

2 PINNA Elia
DE MANESCHERMER

PINNA Elia

Table of 16

TARIMCI Arda
15/13

LIEKENS Basil
15/14

GENBRUGGE Sem
15/6

GASPERINI Loic
15/13

LEONARD Alexandre
15/6

DANLEE Billy
15/6

VERSTEVEN Zeger
15/2

PINNA Elia
15/7
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UCC Fleuret Hommes U17

Table of 8

1 TARIMCI Arda
DE MANESCHERMER

8 LIEKENS Basil
SCHERMKRING HER

TARIMCI Arda
15/12

5 GENBRUGGE Sem
DE MANESCHERMER

4 GASPERINI Loic
CRE HUY

GENBRUGGE Sem
15/4

3 LEONARD Alexandre
CE DE NEUFCHATE

6 DANLEE Billy
BRUSSELS FENCIN

LEONARD Alexandre
15/14

7 VERSTEVEN Zeger
DE MANESCHERMER

2 PINNA Elia
DE MANESCHERMER

PINNA Elia
15/12

Semi-finals

GENBRUGGE Sem
15/13

PINNA Elia
15/4

Final

GENBRUGGE Sem
15/13
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UCC Fleuret Hommes U17

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BIEGEL Alexander BEL SC SCHERMASTAD 1 0 0 0

COFINO Jeremy BEL CE DAMOCLES 1 2 0 0

FRERE Hugo BEL CRE HUY 1 6 0 1

GOVAERTS Mathieu GBR CE WOLUWE 0 4 0 0

LIEGE Timothe BEL CE DE NEUFCHATE 1 6 2 2

VAN GIJSEL Sander BEL DE MANESCHERMER 1 3 2 0


